Four 4” LCD rack, composite Ref: 040RK04VFA2U
General Specifications
LCD type	 4.0” TFT active matrix
Cabinet	 19” rack 2ru height
Units in rack	 4 lcd-tft
Controls	 Analogue front controls
Tilting angle	 +50º / -50º
Display
Brightness	 250 cd/m2
Contrast ratio	 150:1
Resolution (dots)	 480(h) x 234(v)
Pixel	 0.171(h) x 0.264(v) mm
Viewing angle	 10º/30º(u/d), 45º/45º(l/r)
Viewing area	 82.1(h) x 61.8(v) mm
Lamp life	 10,000 hrs
Inputs & outputs - each display
Data input	 Not available
Video input 	 �bnc video composite (2 input
video A/B, 1 Vpp 75Ω EN50049,
NFC92250) Pal/ntsc auto detect
Video output 	 bnc video composite ( 2 output )
Tally 	 Led - d-sub 9 pins (contact close)
Electrical
TFT power supply	 12Vdc, 1.3 A
Rack power supply	 100-240 Vac, 47-63 Hz, 3.3 A
Power consumption	 16 W
Mechanical
Rack dimensions	 480 x 87 x 71.5 mm
Weight	 3 Kg
Other
Response time	 Tr 25 ms, Tf 30 ms
Temperature	 Operating +0ºC ~ +60ºC,
	 Storage   -25ºC ~ +80ºC
by Albiral
Specifications subject to change without previous notice. Albiral is a registered brand by ALBIRAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS SL
ALBIRAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS SL
C/ Fàtima 25, 08512 Sant Hipòlit de Voltregà
Barcelona – Spain
Tel.: +34 93 850 23 76 / 23 83
fax: +34 93 850 25 50
web: www.albiral.com
e-mail: marketing@albiral.com
www.albiral.comALBIRAL PRO, S.L.
C/ Vázquez de Mella 23,
28017 Madrid – Spain
tel: +34 91 368 11 90
fax: +34 91 368 11 97
web: www.albiral.com
e-mail: albiral@albiral.com